
Union Local Transportation Department
2023-24

Bus #8 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Bruce Mansfield

AM High School/Junior High Route
5:40 Leave Bus Garage
6:00 Warnock/Centerville Rd.
6:05 Centerville/Armstrong Rd.
6:10 Ogilbee Road
6:14 RT. 9 North
6:20 Armstrong Rd.
6:25 Centerville
6:35 Cool Hill Rd
6:55 Arrive HS

AM Elementary Route
7:20 Leave bus garage
7:40 Centerville
7:45 Rt 9 South
7:50 Ogilbee Rd.
8:00 Armstrong Rd.
8:05 Rt 9 North
8:10 Centerville pick up
8:25 Warnock
8:40 Arrive ES

PM High School/Junior High Route
2:20 Leave High School
2:35 Warnock
2:38 Warnock Centerville Rd.
2:46 Hart Rd
2:53 Cool Hill
3:00 Centerville
3:01 Rt 9 North
3:06 Ogilbee Rd.
3:12 Rt 9 North
3:15 Armstrong Rt 9 South
3:25 Walters Ridge
3:35 Firehouse

PM Elementary Route
4:00 Leave Firehouse
4:02 Rt 9 South
4:10 Ogilbee Rd.
4:20 Armstrong Rd. South
4:25 Armstrong Rd. North
4:45 Bus Garage


